EU
RoHS
保
险
丝
Fu
se
s

(1000pcs)L±0.2 W±0.2 t±0.2 c±0.2
CCF1N（2410） 6.0 2.5 2.5 1.4 140
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
CCF N TE
Product
Code
Fusing
Characteristics
N:
N:Normal blow
Taping
TE:4mm pitch
plastic
embossed
BK:Bulk
1
Style
1
Rated
Current
UL
Rated
Voltage UL
Nil : 125V a.c./60V d.c.
or 65V a.c./65V d.c.
T
Terminal
Surface Material
T : Sn
Nil : Sn/Pb
D: 125V a.c./160V d.c.
端子表面材质，以无铅品为准。
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
编带细节请参考卷末附录C。
The terminal surface material lead free is standard.
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■ 用途 Applications
 z笔记本电脑用电源 Power supplies for note PCs
 z照明用Inverter电源 Power supplies for Illumination inverters
 z复印机、LBP Copying machines, Laser beam printers
 z工业用机器 Industrial equipment
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
额定电流
Rated
Current
额定电压
Rated
Voltage
断路容量
Interrupting
Capacity
熔断特性
Fusing Characteristics 内部电阻值
Internal R.
（mΩ）Max.
公称熔断值
Norminal Melting
I2t（A2 • s）
编带和包装数/卷
Taping & Q'ty/Reel (pcs)
额定电流
Rated Current
熔断时间
Fusing Time
TE
CCF1N0.4 400mA UL (c-UL)
AC 125V
DC 60V